
Puerto Rico Rates

Org No. 15721 Filed

Tariff 3 Effective 3rd Revised

Destination CFS Measure Weight Measure Weight Measure Weight Measure Weight Measure Weight Measure Weight

Guaynabo, PR $1.65 $5.75 $1.60 $5.50 $2.15 $7.30 $1.70 $5.95 $2.85 $9.80 $3.00 $6.00

Above Rates are applicable for Dry Cargo, NOS

Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.

Unless otherwise specified, Above Rates are based on 1 Cubic Foot or 100 Lbs, whichever yields the greater revenue.

For Minimum B/L - Tier Rates, See Rule 30.

Southbound FCL

20' 40' 45' 53'

$3,240.00 $3,250.00 $3,440.00 $3,620.00

$3,840.00 $3,850.00 $3,990.00 N/A

Above Rates are applicable for Dry Cargo, NOS

Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.

Miami CFS Jacksonville CFS Chicago CFS Cranford, NJ CFSSouthbound LCL Houston, TX Springfield Garden, 

NY (Brooklyn)

Open Tariff Spot Rates

12/8/2017

12/8/2017

Pennsauken, NJ San Juan, PR

Origin Port Destination Port

Jacksonville, FL San Juan, PR
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